PROGRAM: 3594-S TERM: September 1, 2009 through August 31, 2010

TITLE:

ITEM NO.
.
(@)

(1)
()
(b)
(1)
(2)
()
(1)
()

BWX TYMES

DESCRIPTION
COMPLETE PRODUCT:

Printing 8-page issue in black ink plus 1 additional color of ink
Makeready and/or Setup
Running Per 100 Copies

Printing 12-page issue in black ink plus 1 additional color of ink
Makeready and/or Setup
Running Per 100 Copies

Printing BRM card insert in black ink
Makeready and/or Setup
Running Per 100 Copies

CONTRACTOR TOTALS
DISCOUNT
DISCOUNTED TOTALS

BASIS OF
AWARD

10
500

100

50

HOT GRAPHICS & PRTG

Memphis, TN
UNIT RATE COST

21,965.00 219,650.00
43.93 21,965.00
4,841.90 9,683.80
48.42 4,842.00
662.45 662.45
13.25 662.50
$257,465.75
0.00% $0.00
$257,465.75

VALLEY PRINTERS
Sweetwater, TN

UNIT RATE

526.22

42.46

679.07
58.03

158.61
7.51

0.00%

Awarded

COST

5,262.20
21,230.00

1,358.14
5,803.00

158.61
375.50
$34,187.45
$0.00
$34,187.45




