<b>PROGRAM</b>	: 3594-S TERM: September 1, 2009 through August 31, 2010					
TITLE:	BWX TYMES		HOT GRAPHICS & PRTG Memphis, TN		VALLEY PRINTERS Sweetwater, TN	
		BASIS OF				
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT:					
(a)	Printing 8-page issue in black ink plus 1 additional color of ink					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	10	21,965.00	219,650.00	526.22	5,262.20
(2)	Running Per 100 Copies	500	43.93	21,965.00	42.46	21,230.00
(b)	Printing 12-page issue in black ink plus 1 additional color of ink					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	2	4,841.90	9,683.80	679.07	1,358.14
(2)	Running Per 100 Copies	100	48.42	4,842.00	58.03	5,803.00
(c)	Printing BRM card insert in black ink					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup	1	662.45	662.45	158.61	158.61
(2)	Running Per 100 Copies	50	13.25	662.50	7.51	375.50
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$257,465.75		\$34,187.45
	DISCOUNT		0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$257,465.75		\$34,187.45
					Awarded	